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.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

Casper Excalibur M.E238FHD-G 23.8" 200Hz
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Ims 300ONIT (HDMI+Display) Curved
Freesync + G-Sync FHD LED Monitér

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Casper

Excalibur

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

64,26 USD

2.582,50
TL

68,04 USD

74,52 USD

82,51 USD

87,48 USD

92,88 USD

114,48
usb

120,96
usb

143,64
usb

182,52
usb

185,76
usb
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.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Lg

Lg

Dell

10+

5+

10+

5+

220,

221,

236,

264,

268,

648,

70,20

82,08

82,51

84,24

88,56

96,12

109,

114,
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usb
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usb

52
usb

60
usb

92
usb
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

08

usb

48
usb
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24

31

27

49

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

.5 LG 32UN880P-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Dell

Lg

Lg

Lg

116,64
usb

155,52
usb

173,88
usb

191,16
usb

210,60
usb

376,92
usb

549,72
usb

717,12
usb

.364,04

usb



